
 

 
 

2025 TERM DATES 
 

1st TERM 

Wednesday 15 January – Friday 28 March  
(College New Boy Orientation Day on Tuesday 14 January) 

2nd TERM 
Monday 7 April – Thursday 26 June 

3rd TERM 
Tuesday 22 July – Friday 26 September 

4th TERM 

Monday 13 October - Wednesday 3 December (Pre-Prep) 
 Monday 13 October - Thursday 4 December (Prep)  
Monday 13 October - Friday 5 December (College) 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN TERM TIME 
 

Date Holiday 

Friday 21 March Human Rights Day  

Friday 18 April Good Friday  

Monday 21 April Family Day  

Sunday 27 April Freedom Day 

Monday 28 April Public Holiday 

Tuesday 29 April School Holiday 

Wednesday 30 April School Holiday 

Thursday 1 May Workers' Day 

Friday 2 May School Holiday 

Monday 16 June Youth Day  

Saturday 9 August National Women’s 

Day  

Wednesday 24 

September 

Heritage Day  

 


